Rotary inlet

DEF W 21

Part no.. :10.07.03. 00006
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Rotary inlet for rotating machine elements, maintenance-free

Thread G1: G3/8”-M
Speed: 21 1/min
Shape: W

Design Data
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Technical Data

Attribute Value
Speed 21 1/min
Weight 100 g

Contact Schmalz
Schmalz K.K. | 3001-7 Odana-cho, Tsuzuki-ku, 224-0027 Yokohama, Japan | +81 45 565 5150 |
schmalz@schmalz. co. jp

Value

8 mm

6 mm
G3/8"-M
26 mm
37 mm
30 mm
43 mm
18 mm
22 mm

19 mm
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